
Contract Information 

The following carriers are participating in the Total Delivery Services (TDS) 
program. 

Alaska Airlines, Inc. (sub: Final Mile Logistics), HTC711-15-D-C001, 
International Only, SCAC Code ASAA, Account POC Luis Forero – 

lforero@finalmilelogistics.com, (404) 608-9021, ext 211 
 

Federal Express Corporation, HTC711-15-D-C002, International and 

Domestic, SCAC Code FDE, Account POC FedEx Government Billing Hotline – 

Govt@fedex.com, (800) 645-9424, DG Hotline (800)-463-3339, press 81 

National Air Cargo Group (sub: TNT Express), HTC711-15-D-C003, 

International Only, SCAC Code NACG, Account POC Customer service 

number; 1-800-635-0022 let the representative know you are setting up a 

TDS account - Internet access: nationalaircargo.com click on "Contact Us" 

and provide shipper's information - Email address: 

sales@nationalaircargo.com  

Polar Air Cargo Worldwide, Inc. (sub: DHL Express), HTC711-15-D-C004, 

International Only, SCAC Code PACZ, Account POC DOD Dedicated team 
AKA Warfighter Support Team - warfighter.support@dhl.com - 1-888-DHLX-

DOD (1-888-345-9363) - http://www.dhl-
usa.com/en/express/resource_center/government_and_defense.html   

 Dangerous Goods Hotline - 1-866-817-3794 - http://www.dhl-
usa.com/en/express/shipping/shipping_advice/dangerous_goods.html   

 
United Parcel Service Co., HTC711-15-D-C005, International and Domestic, 

SCAC Codes UPSN/UPSQ, Account POCs DLA – Matt Bracken – 

mbracken@ups.com – 240-694-8282, 
Army East – Peter Feudo – pfeudo@ups.com – 630-776-0857, 

Army West – Ander Nylanders – nylander.anders@ups.com – 512-657-6379, 
Navy / US Marine Corps – Ann Vest – Avest@ups.com – 757-615-6305, 

USAF – Mark Risch – risch.mark@ups.com – 704-905-5019, 
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